
Perky Promenader 2024 Dance Dates 

With Callers and Themes (4/4/2024 edition) 

All dances are held at Encore Experiences in Harleysville, except as marked. 

Caller workshop at 7:30, dance 8:00 -10:00 pm. 
 

Date  Day Caller    Theme 
 

Feb 3  Sat Betsy Gotta 
 

Feb 9  Fri Doug Kauffman  Valentine’s Day    (canceled) 
 

Feb 17 Sat No dance 
 

Feb 23 Fri Dane Bragg 
 

Mar 2  Sat Mark Franks 
 

Mar 8  Fri Doug Kauffman  Pi(e) Night  
 

Mar 16 Sat No Dance WASCA Sq & Rd Dance Fest, Alexandria, VA   3/14-16 
 

Mar 22 Fri Jenn Engimann 
 

Mar 30 Sat No Dance (Fifth Sat and Easter Wknd) 
 

Apr 6  Sat Howard Richman  Flower Power 
 

Apr 12 Fri Jenn Engimann 
 

Apr 20 Sat  No dance 
 

Apr 26 Fri Dayle Hodge 
 

May 4  Sat Howard Richman  Cinco de Mayo 
 

May 10 Fri Cameron Harnish   replacing Rick Gittleman 
 

May 18 Sat Dan Koft          Hexagon Dance at Christ UMC, Lansdale 

   Orientation for new Hex dancers at 7:30 
 

May 24 Fri No dance (Memorial Day Wknd) 
 

Jun 1  Sat  Jeffrey Kaufman   replacing Rick Gittleman 
 

Jun 7  Fri No Dance 
 

Jun 15 Sat Betsy Gotta 
 



Jun 21 Fri Dane Bragg   Hit the Beach 
 

Jun 28 Fri Cameron Harnish 
 

Jul 6  Sat No Dance (July 4th weekend) 
 

Jul 12  Fri Betsy Gotta   Red, White and Blue Night 
 

Jul 20  Sat Jenn Engimann   6:00  Indoor Picnic & Anniversary Celeb. 
 

Jul 26  Fri Cameron Harnish 
 

Aug 3  Sat Howard Richman 
 

Aug 9  Fri  Jenn Engimann 
 

Aug 17 Sat Dan Koft   Olympic Night 
 

Aug 23 Fri Betsy Gotta   Ice Cream Social 
 

Aug 31 Sat No dance (Fifth Sat and Labor Day wknd) 
 

Sep 7  Sat No dance -- PA Fabulous Fall Festival, Camp Hill, PA  9/5-9/7 
 

Sep 13 Fri Dane Bragg 
 

Sep 21 Sat Dan Koft   Hobby/Craft Show 
 

Sep 27 Fri  Dayle Hodge    
 

Oct 5  Sat  Mark Franks    
 

Oct 11 Fri Doren McBroom 
 

Oct 19 Sat  Betsy Gotta 
 

Oct 25 Fri Dane Bragg   Halloween – Costumes Welcome! 
 

Nov 2  Sat Dane Bragg        6:00 Soup Night & Election of Officers 
 

Nov 8  Fri Betsy Gotta 
 

Nov 16 Sat Dan Koft 
 

Nov 22 Fri Jenn Engimann  “Give Thanks” Night 
 

Dec  13, 20, 28  No Dances Fri or Sat in December 
 

Dec 7       Mark Franks  Holiday Dinner Dance, Christ UMC, Lansdale 


